Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

7200 Beverly Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90036
INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General
|||‘|W']|l "” I, aterle;crclr Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 20ft x 8ft
il J | ‘ ('dl u'
Taupe Burlap 8ft Linens
Taupe Burlap 132" Linens
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation & Breakdown Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006173

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: March 11, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $300.00
10 $35.00
4 $35.00
1 $75.00
1 $175.00

_|

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$300.00

$350.00

$140.00

$§75.00

$175.00

$790.00
$250.00
$82.18
($0.00)
$1,122.18
($0.00)
$1,122.18
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