ORDER #006173



MIMI RIEDER

PO: Shipping Address: 7200 Beverly Blvd Los Angeles, CA 90036

Order Date: March 11, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

INSTALL: THURSDAY TIME TBD

PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
W. W.A.I.I.	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - Champagne 20ft x 8ft Height	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Taupe Burlap 8ft Linens	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	Taupe Burlap 132" Linens	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Installation & Breakdown Fee	1	\$175.00		\$175.00
Notes		Total Products:		\$790.00	
		Total Labor/Services/Misc: Taxes :			\$250.00 \$82.18
			Discou		(\$0.00)
		Total:			\$1,122.18
	Payments:			nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balaı	nce:	\$1,122.18